2017 Pink Sunday Registration Form

Pink Sunday will be held on April 23rd, 2017! Online registration is available at www.komencharlotte.org starting January 6th or complete the first page of this form and return it to Jacquaya Reel, Community Outreach Coordinator, at Komen Charlotte:

Fax: 	704-347-8145		E-mail: pinksunday@komencharlotte.org 
Mail: 	Komen Charlotte, 2316 Randolph Road, Charlotte, NC 28207   
Attn: Jacquaya Reel

Church Name 		

Church Street Address 	

Church City/State/Zip 	

County of Church ________________

Church Telephone ________________________        Church Email ________________________  

Contact Name ____________________________          Email ______________________________

Home Telephone __________________________ 	Cell Phone __________________________

Contact’s Role in Church 		

Please provide an alternate contact at the church, in case you cannot be reached. This can be the church secretary, minister, or another individual that you may choose.

Alternate Church Contact ___________________	Position at Church ___________________

Phone ___________________	Email 	___________________

Ethnic breakdown of the congregation by %:

_____% African American    _____% Caucasian    ____% Hispanic   ____% Other(Explain)___________

Education Materials: 
Would you like English or Spanish education materials? _______________

Number of breast health educational materials needed for your congregation (max. of 400 – if you need more, please email pinksunday@komencharlotte.org): _______________

Educational Materials Pick-up: Information will be sent out closer to April.

Pink Sunday Training: Would you be interested in attending a training to help prepare and plan for Pink Sunday on April 23rd? ___________________


[bookmark: _GoBack]Questions about Pink Sunday? Please contact us:

Jacquaya Reel, Community Outreach Coordinator at pinksunday@komencharlotte.org 

Pink Sunday County Chairs: 

Mecklenburg: 	Sadrita Barnes 
		PH: 704-253-4491 or Sadrita.Barnes@duke-energy.com

Anson:		Tonja Smith 
		PH: 704-690-1493 or thatgirlt34@yahoo.com

Cabarrus: 		LuAnn Campbell at Cabarrus Health Alliance
		PH: 704- 920-1240 or luann.campbell@CabarrusHealth.org 

Cleveland:		Sharon Martin
		PH: 704-418-4536 or sharon.martin@hospicecares.cc 

Gaston: 		Margie Owenby at CaroMont Cancer Center
			PH: 704-834-3551 or Margie.Owenby@caromonthealth.org 
Iredell:		Melissa Cauthen
		PH: 704-873-4131 or mcauthen0318@yahoo.com 

Lincoln: 		Gladys Hollis at the Lincoln County Health Department
		PH: 704 736-8819 or ghollis@lincolncounty.org
		or Jennifer Sinclair at the Lincoln County Health Department
		PH: 704 736-8819 or jsinclair@lincolncounty.org  

Montgomery: 	Geraldine Whitaker
		PH: 910-220-6532 or Jeffari@embarqmail.com 

Richmond: 		Amy Hamilton-Forester at FirstHealth Richmond 
		PH: 910- 417-3735 or AForester@firsthealth.org

Rowan: 		Contact Komen Charlotte
		Ph: 704-347-8181 or pinksunday@komencharlotte.org 

Stanly: 		Chris Vaughn at CHS Stanly 
		PH: 980-323-4668 or chris.vaughn@stanly.org

Union: 		Contact Komen Charlotte
		Ph: 704-347-8181 or pinksunday@komencharlotte.org 

York:		Robyn McKnight-Nelson
		PH: 980-333-8368 or delornel@gmail.com 

